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Sail Number

8740
8915
8357
9367
9596
6265
4465
9002
9211
55055
5416
9462
5850
9310
9394
6162
4804

Sail Number

8020
9128
9726
5887
4106
9693
5854
9523
4595
8873
2768
9366
5247
3057
6990
5756

Sail Number

3279
5843
4069
1990
3710
5529
6426
5988
9427
4725
4144
3020

Yacht
Division 1
Astruso
Northern Rebel Il
Midnight
Global
Loco
Coup d'Etat
Flying Fox
Bruce
Raconteur
Bluebird
Oldsmobile
Flying Tiger
Prime Suspect
Khamsin
Indelible
Satellite Spy
Rapport

Division 2
Yacht

Sea Fox
Cisco
Portafortuna
Imagine It
Phantasea
Freaky

Satu

Sirrah
Sequin

Third Wave
Brix
Tiamana
D'Edge
Bavaria
Bump n Grind
Our girl

Division 3
Yacht

Moon Spinner Il
Jael

Entertainer
Ricochet

Family Affair
Pipe Dream
Satin Sheets
Final Countdown
Rawiti
Supertramp
Reotahi
Vanquish

Boom Town Brewing Summer Twilight Series
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10
11

18
12
13
18
18

10

Total

14
16
19
20
23
23
26
27
33
38
39
39
45
49
54

11
15
16
21
23
25
27
28
32
40
43
44
51
51
51

10
13
14
15
16
18
28
29
29
34
36
41


http://www.racetrack.org.nz/wkbc_boat.php?boatid=828

